

KERALA VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY
INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT WING, MANNUTHY
QUOTATION SCHEDULE

Name of Work:urgent repair works to feed mill-replacing damaged roofing sheet-General Civil Work

Closing Date of Quotation: 3 PM on 05.09.2026						
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimate Rate	Rate in Words	Total Amount
1	OD132023/2026-2027 Providing and fixing Araldate compound around the existing screws on AC Sheet roof of building with adequate scaffolding etc complete as per the direction of departmental officers at site	30.00	sqm	49.05	Rupees Fourty Nine & Paise Zero five Only	1472.00
2	12.50 Providing and fixing precoated galvanised iron profile sheets (size, shape and pitch of corrugation as approved by Engineer-in-charge) 0.50 mm (+0.05%), total coated thickness with zinc coating 120 grams per sqm as per IS: 277, in 240 mpa steel grade, 5-7 microns epoxy primer on both side of the sheet and polyester top coat 15-18 microns. Sheet should have protective guard film of 25 microns minimum to avoid scratches during transportation and should be supplied in single length upto 12 metre or as desired by Engineer-in-charge. The sheet shall be fixed using self drilling/self tapping screws of size (5.5x55mm) with EPDM seal, complete upto any pitch in horizontal/ vertical or curved surfaces, excluding the cost of purlins, rafters and trusses and including cutting to size and shape wherever required.	36.30	sqm	842.14	Rupees Eight Hundred and Fourty Two & PaiseFourteen Only	30570.00

Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimate Rate	Rate in Words	Total Amount
3	12.51.1 Providing and fixing precast galvanised steel sheet roofing accessories 0.50 mm (+0.05 %) total coated thickness, Zinc coating 120 grams per sqm as per IS: 277, in 240 mpa steel grade, 5-7 microns epoxy primer on both side of the sheet and polyester top coat 15-18 microns using self drilling/ self tapping screws complete. Ridges plain (500-600 mm)	5.00	metre	565.05	Rupees Five Hundred Sixty Five & Paise Zero Five Only	2825.00
4	100.98.1009 Engaging Fitter (grade 1).	7.00	no	1315.39	Rupees One Thousand and Three Hundred fifteen & Paise Thirty Nine Only	9208.00
Total PAC						
(Rupees Fourty Four thousand Seventy Five Only)						
QUOTED RATE :						
Estimate rate/.....% Below estimate rate/.....% Above estimate rate.						
44075.00						

I/Wecontractor do here by agreed to undertake the above work @ * estimate rate/%
(Strikeout whichever is not applicable)

Signature, Name and address of
CONTRACTOR

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER